
School 8A Div 8B Div 7A Div 7B Div Contact Phone Email

Blessed Sacrament Noah Adamany 608-279-4116 noah.adamany@blessedsacramentmke.org

Burlington Catholic Kady Calkins (AD) 262-880-4905 ad@ourbcs.org

Chad Yetter (Coord) 262-661-1088 bb@ourbcs.org

Holy Apostles Sarah Wasmer (AD) 414-840-9595 volleyjaws@gmail.com

Robert Brenton 262-309-2803 brentonrj@att.net

Salam School Milwaukee Kassidi Macak (AD) 414-587-2450 kmacak@salamschool.org

Julianna Snow (Coord) Jsnow@salamschool.org

St. Anthony OTL Becky Kohl (AD) 414-614-1411 athletics@aranthony.cc

Bryn Feyen (Coord) 262-993-2796 bryn.pugh@gmail.com

St. Charles Hartland Amy Galbari (AD) 262-366-0354 agalbari@stcharleshartland.org

Annie Staebler (Coord) 262-391-0593 staeblerannie@gmail.com

St. Jerome/St. Bruno Bill Millot (AD) 262-434-0197 stjeromelions.athletics@gmail.com

Sheri Eubanks (Coord) 414-306-9992 sheri.eubanks@aceprecsision.com

St. Mary HC Sarah Dooley (AD) 414-303-0533 athleticdirector@stmaryhc.org

David Rudey (Coord) 414-722-1328 rudeydavid@gmail.com

SJE/St.Matthias/St. 

Gregs/SCB Denelle Bartoshevich (AD) 702-287-1131 ad@sje.k12.w1.us

denelle55@gmail.com
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